KT

GROWING TOGETHER

D 405 - 3arpy3unTb JINCT TEXHNYECKUX AAHHbIX

Description

D 405 - 3T0 LUMHbI MAeanbHO NoAOUAYT 4SSt NMPULIENOB U
NErknx rpy30BmKoB. OTIMYHOE CLENsIeHre C AOPOroW v
paBHOMEPHbIN U3HOC AENAET UX HEBEPOSITHO NMPOYHbLIMU U
[10/TTOBEYHbIMM.

UM

International Standard

Construction

B BIAS

Machinery

Cenbckoe X035MCTBO: ManoTOHHaXHbIN Ipy30BuMK e Mpuuen




SIZE

10.50 - 16

7.50-16

7.50-16

7.50-16

9.00 - 16

Version

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD
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RIM REC

6.00T

6.00 G

6.00 G

6.00 G

6.50 H

RIM ALT

550 F

5.50 F

5.50 F

6.00 G

SW

290

212

212

212

255

oD

980

810

810

810

925

Type
1T
TT
T
T

TT

ECE

E4-54R-0022811

E4-54R-0022812

E11-106R-004656
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