

D 405 - Загрузить лист технических данных



Description

D 405 - это шины идеально подойдут для прицепов и легких грузовиков. Отличное сцепление с дорогой и равномерный износ делает их невероятно прочными и долговечными.

UM

International Standard

Construction



Machinery

Сельское хозяйство: Малотоннажный грузовик • Прицеп

SIZE	Version	PR	RIM REC	RIM ALT	SW	OD	Type	ECE
10.50 - 16	STANDARD	14	6.00 T		290	980	TT	
7.50 - 16	STANDARD	12	6.00 G	5.50 F	212	810	TT	
7.50 - 16	STANDARD	14	6.00 G	5.50 F	212	810	TT	E4-54R-0022811
7.50 - 16	STANDARD	16	6.00 G	5.50 F	212	810	TT	E4-54R-0022812
9.00 - 16	STANDARD	12	6.50 H	6.00 G	255	925	TT	E11-106R-004656

Printed on 23.04.2024 11:23

All product data contained in this publication are for information purposes only and may be modified at any time without prior notice. Balkrishna Industries Ltd. or any of its subsidiary companies does not undertake any responsibility or liability for undetected errors and/or misprints. All rights reserved. The materials and contents of this publication and the website are the exclusive property of Balkrishna Industries Ltd. and are protected by industrial and/or intellectual property laws. The user is not permitted to copy, reproduce, transfer, upload, make use of, publish or spread any contents, in whole or in part, on paper format, electronic format or otherwise without prior written consent by Balkrishna Industries Ltd..